10/13/2023 Master/Excellent Std 24" (7 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2406 M
2407 M
2408 M
2412 E

1 Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall
sDeacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski
4+Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

5 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
s Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun

7Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

10/13/2023 Master/Excellent Std 20" (28 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2006 M
2008 M
2012 M
2013 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2022 M
2032 M
2036 M
2037 M
2038 M
2039 M
2041 M
2042 M
2043 M
2047 M
2048 M
2051 M
2061 E
2062 E
2064 E
2092 MP
2093 MP
2094 MP
2097 MP

1Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale
sFocus, Border Collie, H. Lee Miller
4+Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
sKona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton
sMaya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
7Windy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph
sSuzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren
9Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

10 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
11 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

12 Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
13Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

14 Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

15 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

16 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

17 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

18 Sky, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon
19Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

20Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

21 Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich

2 Elsie, Vizsla, Janelle Smeins
23 Xochitl, All American Dog, Bohdonna Ketterling
24 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

25 River, German Shepherd Dog, Janice Booth

26 Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort

27 Gridley, Collie (Rough), Annette McDonald

28 Ritz, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

10/13/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (24 dogs)

1600 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1608 M
1614 M

1 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

2Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

sLyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

4Spree, Shetland Sheepdog, Inge Suchanek
sKitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
s Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise

7 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker

La Salle Brittany Club / Glenbard All Breed Obedience Clu
This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

10/13/2023 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

1616 M
1617 M
1619 M
1623 M
1624 M
1627 M
1628 M
1605 E
1621 E
1636 E
1637 E
1662 MP
1663 MP
1664 MP
1666 MP
1676 MP
1682 EP

sBreena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

9CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
10 Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

11 Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
12 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

13 Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

14 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

15 Guster, Miniature Schnauzer, Grace Huffman

16 Scotch, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth

17 Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

18 Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger

19 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

20 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

21Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White

2 Bismarck, Labrador Retriever, Susan Clingenpeel
2 Jake, Border Collie, Fran Hughes

24 Fritz, Australian Shepherd, Susie Gistenson

10/13/2023 Master/Excellent Std 12" (12 dogs)

1200 M
1201 M
1202 M
1204 M
1206 M
1207 M
1209 M
1211 M
1228 MP
1231 MP
1232 MP
1233 MP

1Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
2McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky
3Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

4lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly
5Brio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche
sMoira Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
7Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
sMacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

9 Storm, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
10 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

11 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
12Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

10/13/2023 Master/Excellent Std 8" (9 dogs)

800 M
801 M
803 M
804 M
806 M
827 MP
828 MP
829 MP
836 EP

1Saga, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingenpeel
2Squiggle, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Anna Jo Isbell
3Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

4Ziggy, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker
5 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

s Ari, Shetland Sheepdog, Inge Suchanek

7Louis, Boston Terrier, Renate Skinner

sHalo, French Bulldog, Melissa Horlock

9 Curry, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Anna Jo Isbell

10/13/2023 Master/Excellent Std 4" (3 dogs)

400 MP
401 MP

1 Sofi, Pomeranian, Christine Calace

2Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin



10/13/2023 Master/Excellent Std 4" (cont)

403 MP sWinston, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Brenda Juhlin

10/13/2023 T2B 24" (6 dogs)

2401 1 Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

2407 2 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller

2412 3Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

2418 4Kizzy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
2422 sBuck, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
2425 s Frankee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

10/13/2023 T2B 20" (24 dogs)

2000 1Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2006 2Focus, Border Collie, H. Lee Miller

2008 3Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba

2012 4+Kona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton

2018 s Windy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph

2021 6Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

2022 7 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2032 sDuck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2037 9Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash

2041 10 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2042 11 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2043 12 SKy, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

2047 13Ziva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2048 14Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

2051 15 Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
2061 16 Elsie, Vizsla, Janelle Smeins

2062 17 Xochitl, All American Dog, Bohdonna Ketterling
2064 18 Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2078 19 Miracle, Border Collie, H. Lee Miller

2079 20Bookin', Golden Retriever, Mary Schuenemann
2104 21Roma, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
2092 P 2 River, German Shepherd Dog, Janice Booth
2093 P 23 Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort
2094 P 24 Gridley, Collie (Rough), Annette McDonald

10/13/2023 T2B 16" (16 dogs)

1602 1Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1603 2Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

1606 sKitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

1608 4+Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise

1614 5 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
1616 eBreena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

1619 7Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

1621 sScotch, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth

1623 sLuci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan

La Salle Brittany Club / Glenbard All Breed Obedience Clu
This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

10/13/2023 T2B 16" (cont)

1628 10 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

1636 11 Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1641 12Lucy, English Springer Spaniel, Rich Andrews
1642 13Ziggy, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
1647 14 Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta

1651 15Na'vi, Australian Shepherd, Dana Nelson

1663 P 16 Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

10/13/2023 T2B 12" (7 dogs)

1204 1lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly

1207 2Moira Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
1209 3Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1211 4MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1228 P 5Storm, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
1232 P s Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
1233 P 7Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

10/13/2023 T2B 8" (1 dogs)

800 1Saga, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingenpeel
10/13/2023 T2B 4" (1 dogs)

403 P 1Winston, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Brenda Juhlin

10/13/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (7 dogs)

2400 M 1 Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2401 M 2Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

2402 M sDeacon, Irish Setter, Tina Gradowski

2406 M 4+Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
2407 M 5 Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller
2408 M 6 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2412 E 7Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall

10/13/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (27 dogs)

2000 M 1Viper, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2001 M 2 Trip, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale
2006 M sFocus, Border Collie, H. Lee Miller

2008 M 4Schemer, Belgian Malinois, Anne Riba
2012 M sKona, Border Collie, Margaret Barton
2013 M sMaya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch
2018 M 7Windy, Golden Retriever, Kathy Rudolph
2019 M sSuzie Q, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren
2021 M 9Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano

2022 M 10 Tris, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
2032 M 11 Duck, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
2037 M 12Violet, Labrador Retriever, Robin Rash
2038 M 13 Mike, Border Collie, Jill Bochte

2039 M 14 Zeal, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta



10/13/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2041 M 15 Ceri, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2042 M 16 Twist, Golden Retriever, Dana Nelson

2043 M 17 SKy, All American Dog, Kathy Calhoon

2047 M 1sZiva, Border Collie, Cheerie Ohda

2048 M 19Neo, Border Collie, Carol Nightingale

2051 M 20 Frankie, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich
2036 E 21 Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski
2061 E 2 Elsie, Vizsla, Janelle Smeins

2063 E 23 Joker, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski

2092 MP 24 River, German Shepherd Dog, Janice Booth

2093 MP 25 Brinkley, Bernese Mountain Dog, Ruth Ann Van Noort

2094 MP 26 Gridley, Collie (Rough), Annette McDonald
2097 MP 27 Ritz, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren

10/13/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (24 dogs)

1600 M 1 Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1602 M 2Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1603 M sLyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger

1604 M 4Spree, Shetland Sheepdog, Inge Suchanek

1606 M sKitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1614 M 6 Griffin, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
1616 M 7Breena, Irish Terrier, Sheila Doran

1617 M s CRISPR, Australian Shepherd, Deborah Hanson
1619 M 9Hula, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon

1621 M 10 Scotch, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth

1623 M 11Luci, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
1624 M 12 Oakley, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1627 M 13Katie, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1628 M 14 Quest, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen

1605 E 15 Guster, Miniature Schnauzer, Grace Huffman
1608 E 16 Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise

1636 E 17 Pebbles, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon
1637 E 18 Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger

1662 MP 19 Scout, All American Dog, David Booth

1663 MP 20Kay, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

1664 MP 21Maggie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White
1671 MP 22Samson, Australian Shepherd, Sandy Allen
1676 MP 23 Jake, Border Collie, Fran Hughes

1682 EP 24 Fritz, Australian Shepherd, Susie Gistenson

10/13/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (12 dogs)

1200 M 1Katey, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1201 M 2McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky
1202 M 3Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

1204 M 4lvy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly
1206 M sBrio, Poodle (Miniature), Faye Roche

La Salle Brittany Club / Glenbard All Breed Obedience Clu
This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that

may not have been received yet.

10/13/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (cont)

1207 M sMoira Rose, Poodle (Miniature), Kellee Fisher
1209 M 7Molly, Shetland Sheepdog, Colleen Sands
1211 M sMacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky

1228 MP 9 Storm, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Nemeth
1231 MP 10 Canon, Keeshond, Terry Santelli

1232 MP 11 Trace, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Parrilli
1233 MP 12Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

10/13/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (9 dogs)

800 M 1Saga, Swedish Vallhund, Susan Clingenpeel

801 M 2Squiggle, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Anna Jo Isbell
803 M 3Digby, Scottish Terrier, Jeanine Angeli

804 M 4+Ziggy, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker
806 M 5Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

827 MP s Ari, Shetland Sheepdog, Inge Suchanek

828 MP 7Louis, Boston Terrier, Renate Skinner

829 MP sHalo, French Bulldog, Melissa Horlock

836 EP 9 Curry, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Anna Jo Isbell

10/13/2023 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (3 dogs)

400 MP 1 Sofi, Pomeranian, Christine Calace
401 MP 2Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
403 MP 3Winston, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Brenda Juhlin

10/13/2023 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)
2418 1Kizzy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson
10/13/2023 Open JWW 20" (2 dogs)

2062 1 Xochitl, All American Dog, Bohdonna Ketterling
2064 2Jake, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

10/13/2023 Open JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1641 1Lucy, English Springer Spaniel, Rich Andrews
1642 2Ziggy, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker
1686 P 3Barry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman

10/13/2023 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)
814 1Lola, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), A. J. Isbell

10/13/2023 Novice JWW 20" (4 dogs)

2072 B 1Lila, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace

2076 B 2Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek

2078 B 3Miracle, Border Collie, H. Lee Miller

2079 B 4+Bookin', Golden Retriever, Mary Schuenemann

10/13/2023 Novice JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1647 B 1 Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
1649 B 2Kudos, Shetland Sheepdog, Grace Huffman



10/13/2023 Novice JWW 16" (cont)

1651 B

sNa'vi, Australian Shepherd, Dana Nelson

10/13/2023 Novice JWW 12" (1 dogs)

1218 B

1 Gracie, Miniature Schnauzer, Carol Swenson

10/13/2023 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)

819B

1Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

10/13/2023 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)

2418

1Kizzy, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Anderson

10/13/2023 Open Std 20" (1 dogs)

2063

1Joker, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski

10/13/2023 Open Std 16" (3 dogs)

1641
1642
1686 P

1Lucy, English Springer Spaniel, Rich Andrews
2Ziggy, Miniature American Shepherd, Carla Baker

sBarry, Labrador Retriever, Donna Eichman

10/13/2023 Open Std 12" (1 dogs)

1218

1 Gracie, Miniature Schnauzer, Carol Swenson

10/13/2023 Open Std 8" (1 dogs)

813

1Minnie, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), Marissa Recker

10/13/2023 Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)

2422 B

1Buck, Old English Sheepdog, Amanda Petrowich

10/13/2023 Novice Std 20" (4 dogs)

2072 B
2076 B
2078 B
2079 B

1Lila, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace
2Skate, Border Collie, Kurt Matushek
sMiracle, Border Collie, H. Lee Miller

4+Bookin', Golden Retriever, Mary Schuenemann

10/13/2023 Novice Std 16" (3 dogs)

1647 B
1649 B
1651 B

1 Toiya, Australian Shepherd, Karen Narta
2Kudos, Shetland Sheepdog, Grace Huffman

3Na'vi, Australian Shepherd, Dana Nelson

10/13/2023 Novice Std 8" (2 dogs)

814B
819B

1Lola, Welsh Corgi (Cardigan), A. J. Isbell

2Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

La Salle Brittany Club / Glenbard All Breed Obedience Clu

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that
may not have been received yet.



